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EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Immigration
. . Relaxed /
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | 1° [ UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | MidlandS T oy, | sootiand | Remainas | Tightened
Dem South Wales
they are
Weighted Sample|1606]| 631 | 686 |453]|376] 96 | 154 | 777 | 829 | 186 | 686 | 397 |337] 915 | 691 | 193 533 345 387 148 360 1116
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following best reflects your view of
immigration into Britain?
1 would like immigration rules to be relaxed a !otj to allow far 2 3 1 0 4 3 1 2 2 4 3 2 1 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 10 0
more people than at present to move to Britain each year
I would like immigration rules to be relaxed {;1 Il}tle, to allow 2 7 1 0 s 4 0 3 2 7 2 3 1 4 3 7 3 2 3 6 16 0
more people than at present to move to Britain each year
TOTAL RELAXED 6 10 2 0o 12 7 1 5 6 11 7 5 2 7 5 11 5 4 5 9 26 0
I would like immigration rules to remain as they are, so about
the same number of people as at present can move to 16 32 3 9 30 28 2 17 16 30 17 15 10| 21 10 21 15 13 17 23 73 0
Britain each year
I would like immigration rules to be t|ghtened§1I|-ttIe, to allow 29 a5 oa |36 31 33 12| 29 29 28 30 29 29| 29 29 29 30 30 29 23 0 22
fewer people than at present to move to Britain each year
1 would like immigration rules to be t|ghteneq§lot, to allow 20 14 69 | 51 23 25 84| a0 20 20 34 48 55| 37 5 32 22 a4 n 37 0 58
far fewer people than at present to move to Britain each year
TOTAL TIGHTENED 69 49 93 87 54 58 96 69 69 48 64 77 84 66 74 61 72 74 70 60 0 100
Notsure 8 8 2 3 4 7 2 8 9 11 12 3 4 6 11 7 7 9 8 8 0 0
And regardless of your own views, from what you have
seen or heard, what do you think the LABOUR PARTY's
current position is on immigration?
Labour would like immigration rules to be relaxed a lot, to
allow far more people than at present to move to Britain 18 8 31 132 8 12 39| 21 15 11 14 21 27| 17 19 23 18 19 16 12 5 24
each year
Labour would like immigration rules to be relaxed a little, to
allow more people than at present to move to Britain each 13 13 14 [ 12 14 11 13| 12 13 11 11 13 18| 13 12 10 14 12 14 11 17 12
year
TOTAL RELAXED 31 21 45 44 22 23 52 33 28 22 25 34 45 30 31 33 32 31 30 23 22 36
Labour would like immigration rules to remain as they are,
so about the same number of people as at present can 19 23 17 | 18 26 20 17 | 22 17 21 19 22 15| 22 15 20 17 18 23 16 24 19
move to Britain each year
Labour would like immigration rules to be tightened a little, to
allow fewer people than at present to move to Britain each 10 16 6 7 16 17 6 10 10 14 11 9 6 12 7 11 10 10 9 12 17 8
year
Labour would like immigration rules to be tightened a lot, to
allow far fewer people than at present to move to Britain 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
each year
TOTAL TIGHTENED 13 19 8 9 18 22 8 13 13 17 14 12 8 14 11 14 13 13 12 15 20 11
Not sure 38 38 29 |29 34 35 24| 32 42 39 43 32 32| 33 44 34 38 38 35 46 34 34
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